October 2024 Retirees
First Name

Juan C.

Ronald A.

Sharon L.

Christopher

Darryl L.

Donald J.

Edger

Kevin V.

Steven

Timothy K.

Mark B.

Adam S.

Michael

Last Name
Aceves
Bialota
Catino
Chausse
Corter
Falk
Hernandez
Howard
Jacoby
Lange
Mirabelli
Ocampo
Rivera

Rank
Officer
Evid. Tech
Officer
Officer
Sergeant
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer

Unit/Dist.
640
277
024
001
025
650
025
701
001
016
145
020
544

20
26
23
26
30
29
24
26
30
20
29
26
29



