October 2024 Retirees				
First Name	Last Name	Rank	Unit/Dist.	Yrs.
Juan C.	Aceves	Officer	640	20
Ronald A.	Bialota	Evid. Tech	277	26
Sharon L.	Catino	Officer	024	23
Christopher	Chausse	Officer	001	26
Darryl L.	Corter	Sergeant	025	30
Donald J.	Falk	Officer	650	29
Edger	Hernandez	Officer	025	24
Kevin V.	Howard	Officer	701	26
Steven	Jacoby	Officer	001	30
Timothy K.	Lange	Officer	016	20
Mark B.	Mirabelli	Officer	145	29
Adam S.	Ocampo	Officer	020	26
Michael	Rivera	Officer	544	29